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2017 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/16/2017 to 11/18/2017

Results - Thursday Morning Prelims
 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:47.36 2005& Vesna Stojanovska

Pool: 4:30.81 2016^ Leah Smith

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AUB SRThatcher, Zoe M1 4:46.50& qB

r:+0.78  26.26 28.18 28.9528.50

28.84 29.12 28.94 29.26

29.28 29.17

BAMA FRKullman, Leonie M2 4:47.58 qB

r:+0.75  26.64 28.39 28.9328.77

29.10 29.20 29.30 29.51

29.21 28.53

AUB JRFalconer, Erin E3 4:49.29 q

r:+0.72  26.20 28.67 29.3228.82

29.42 29.60 28.85 29.45

29.69 29.27

GT SOIlgenfritz, Emily R4 4:49.93 q

r:+0.70  26.23 28.51 28.8828.80

29.17 29.34 29.50 30.10

30.03 29.37

SCAR SRSmith, Sarah T5 4:52.25 q

r:+0.73  26.83 28.49 29.2229.11

29.51 29.58 29.84 29.78

30.05 29.84

BAMA SRNonnenberg, Mia M6 4:52.41 q

r:+0.69  27.17 28.57 29.1328.99

29.29 29.33 29.78 29.96

30.53 29.66

AUB FRBellina, Jaden E7 4:52.89 q

r:+0.72  26.80 29.18 29.6829.69

29.70 29.92 29.67 29.70

29.71 28.84

FSU JRDrozda, Shelly N8 4:53.26 q

r:+0.77  26.62 28.93 29.4529.56

29.81 29.41 29.62 30.10

30.15 29.61

SCAR SRMerritt, Heather N9 4:53.51 q

r:+0.76  26.35 28.49 29.5129.10

29.49 30.07 30.16 30.20

30.32 29.82

SCAR SRWorrell, Taylor N10 4:54.10 q

r:+0.66  26.93 28.91 29.7429.28

29.68 29.91 30.03 30.12

29.99 29.51

BAMA FRJackson, Lydia L11 4:54.36 q

r:+0.82  26.96 29.32 29.8829.65

30.06 29.51 29.86 29.84

29.99 29.29

GT SOGonen, Tamir C12 4:54.57 q

r:+0.69  26.72 28.80 29.0229.11

29.46 29.92 30.16 30.69

30.55 30.14

BAMA FRKukla, Julia R13 4:55.50 q

r:+0.72  26.92 28.97 29.5029.09

29.53 29.79 30.00 30.48

31.13 30.09

GT FRNugent, Celine E14 4:55.54 q

r:+0.75  26.65 28.78 29.6429.64

29.83 30.02 30.05 30.21

30.72 30.00

FSU SRWittman, Alex L15 4:56.42 q

r:+0.70  27.12 29.37 29.7829.54

30.12 30.22 29.78 30.37

30.38 29.74

FSU JRMarinheiro, Melissa M16 4:56.60 q

r:+0.68  27.38 29.48 30.0029.75

30.01 29.98 30.19 30.14

30.39 29.28

FSU SORibas Andrade, Manuella17 4:57.38 q

r:+0.68  27.84 29.33 30.0429.70

29.86 30.14 30.00 30.24

30.21 30.02

GT JRBest, Lila C18 4:57.39 q

r:+0.69  26.38 29.07 29.7729.56

29.69 29.84 30.30 31.13

31.26 30.39

GT FRLong, Camille D19 4:58.16 q

r:+0.69  27.34 29.75 30.3230.17

30.13 30.12 30.57 30.16

30.14 29.46

FSU FRPetrone, Kathryn J20 4:58.42 q

r:+0.74  26.94 29.58 30.5030.01

30.10 30.15 30.33 30.40

30.47 29.94

ECU SOHauser, Kaitlyn T21 4:59.29 q

r:+0.76  27.24 29.12 30.2329.68

30.32 30.28 30.62 31.02

30.88 29.90

GT SOWallace, Lindsay M22 4:59.79 q

r:+0.82  27.32 29.55 29.8929.86

30.55 30.59 30.59 30.80

30.67 29.97

AUB FRWilder, Abi G23 5:00.43 q

r:+0.64  27.82 30.18 30.2030.11

30.69 30.66 30.46 30.38

30.22 29.71

BAMA SOBrown, Cameron A24 5:00.57 q

r:+0.73  27.47 29.19 30.0829.44

30.12 30.51 30.86 30.90

31.31 30.69

ECU SOGillet, Victoria S25 5:00.68 q

r:+0.73  26.89 29.10 30.1229.60

30.41 30.71 30.96 31.19

31.40 30.30

BAMA SRMatherson, Paige C26 5:01.49 q

r:+0.67  27.42 29.34 30.2329.77

30.44 30.61 31.18 31.40

31.43 29.67

FSU FRLadd, Hailey M27 5:01.63 q

r:+0.70  27.42 29.47 30.4529.84

30.20 30.77 30.78 31.21

31.27 30.22

FSU FRGardner, Georgie L28 5:02.24 q

r:+0.90  27.27 29.40 30.2429.80

30.08 30.34 30.54 31.15

1:03.42

FSU JRVan Den Berg, Daniella P29 5:02.73 q

r:+0.76  27.83 29.46 30.4230.25

30.87 30.63 30.76 30.74

31.32 30.45

SCAR JRDelgado, Marissa S30 5:02.74 q

r:+0.76  27.68 29.76 30.3930.19

30.42 30.74 30.86 31.07

31.14 30.49

BAMA SOOberlander, Kacey B31 5:03.01

r:+0.75  27.24 30.02 30.6030.72

30.80 30.65 30.85 31.07

30.99 30.07

AUB FRLancaster, Elizabeth M32 5:03.14

r:+0.73  28.08 29.16 30.4730.17

30.89 30.86 31.37 31.41

31.07 29.66

ECU SOScherwitzel, Stef33 5:03.71

r:+0.73  26.25 29.06 30.5729.85

31.21 31.39 31.45 31.59

31.65 30.69

GT SOAl Khatib, Sara34 5:04.14

r:+0.73  27.18 29.39 30.5730.20

30.64 30.80 31.08 31.77

31.67 30.84

ECU JRKreager, Alex P35 5:04.39

r:+0.80  27.25 29.48 30.8430.23

30.95 31.13 31.26 31.21

31.13 30.91

SCAR FRCohen, Rebecca R36 5:04.89

r:+0.84  27.20 29.41 30.4430.01

30.60 30.76 31.35 31.84

31.92 31.36

CU SRSquartino, Geena37 5:07.32

r:+0.76  27.52 29.35 30.8929.88

30.98 31.29 31.80 32.34

32.10 31.17

AUB SOPorter, Camille C38 5:08.33

r:+0.69  27.86 30.11 31.1330.83

30.97 31.29 31.47 31.58

31.96 31.13

SCAR FRSpence, Caroline G39 5:08.34

r:+0.68

31.02 31.51 32.10 32.21

32.28 31.40

FSU JRJacobi, Olivia P40 5:08.91

r:+0.59  28.47 30.44 31.1930.97

31.32 31.37 31.20 31.49

31.45 31.01
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2017 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/16/2017 to 11/18/2017

Results - Thursday Morning Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

CU SOShoemaker, Megan C41 5:09.07

r:+0.79  28.28 30.63 31.5731.22

31.73 31.64 31.30 31.82

30.96 29.92

FSU SOBeairsto, Macie M42 5:11.67

r:+0.73  28.21 29.79 30.7330.52

31.30 31.85 32.43 32.70

32.46 31.68

ECU FRForrest, Jaylyn M43 5:12.75

r:+0.85  28.16 30.20 31.6230.84

31.83 32.09 32.11 32.31

32.15 31.44

CU SOHauck, Kacey A44 5:13.33

r:+0.70  28.11 30.94 31.5031.33

31.62 31.83 32.04 32.29

32.27 31.40

GT SODykstra, Emily S45 5:15.95

r:+0.77  28.08 30.64 31.9231.25

32.28 32.14 32.54 32.47

32.67 31.96

CU JRAddison, Caylee J46 5:25.80

r:+0.79  29.98 32.27 33.1432.66

32.83 32.67 32.84 33.24

33.40 32.77

SCAR SOJones, Megan E--- SCR

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:19.19 2017& Colt Williamson

Pool: 4:08.60 4086^ Peter Vanderkaay

A4:12.49

B4:24.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GT JRWilliamson, Colton M1 4:21.65 qB

r:+0.70  23.86 25.81 26.7426.56

26.82 26.87 26.40 26.29

26.24 26.06

GT SOKoski, Joonas A2 4:23.36 qB

r:+0.67  23.98 25.99 26.6126.38

26.76 26.89 26.44 26.90

27.00 26.41

BAMA SOKober, Daniel3 4:23.72 qB

r:+0.71  24.30 26.35 26.7826.61

26.72 27.03 26.65 26.71

26.69 25.88

SCAR SRPeribonio, Tom A4 4:24.51 qB

r:+0.66  24.04 26.56 26.9526.86

26.77 26.75 26.95 26.78

26.71 26.14

SCAR FRDavila, Rafael A5 4:25.23 q

r:+0.75  24.19 26.38 26.4626.37

26.84 26.91 27.19 27.30

27.19 26.40

SCAR JRMinuth, Fynn6 4:25.27 q

r:+0.71  24.62 27.05 27.3227.34

27.27 26.40 26.36 26.55

26.36 26.00

FSU SOAlaniz, Griffin K7 4:25.78 q

r:+0.75  23.99 25.78 26.7926.55

26.97 27.52 27.53 27.38

27.13 26.14

FSU SRBryant, Calvin J8 4:26.39 q

r:+0.70  23.60 26.31 27.2726.79

27.40 27.96 26.80 26.93

26.90 26.43

BAMA SRFreeman, Will J9 4:26.70 q

r:+0.72  24.71 27.09 27.1626.81

27.18 26.83 27.03 27.11

26.91 25.87

FSU SOCronin, Alex M10 4:27.21 q

r:+0.76  24.07 26.44 27.1126.66

27.32 27.20 27.34 27.58

27.13 26.36

SCAR JRBekemeyer, Cody C11 4:28.04 q

r:+0.66  24.72 27.07 27.1727.20

27.23 27.02 27.14 27.16

26.90 26.43

GT FRFerraro, Christian12 4:28.32 q

r:+0.73  24.15 26.14 27.4326.76

27.39 27.27 27.61 27.52

27.78 26.27

GT SRLoschi, Moises D13 4:28.65 q

r:+0.62  24.65 26.46 27.1827.03

27.15 26.92 27.55 27.47

27.38 26.86

SCAR FRNovoszath, Tamas14 4:28.85 q

r:+0.64  24.29 26.48 26.7526.64

26.74 26.96 27.39 28.04

28.27 27.29

FSU SOFinley, Keagan K15 4:29.19 q

r:+0.71  24.45 26.71 27.4627.04

27.28 27.25 27.62 27.82

27.15 26.41

FSU JRBis, Daniel M16 4:29.41 q

r:+0.74  24.70 26.52 27.0326.74

27.12 27.19 27.29 27.58

27.62 27.62

GT SODay, Brennan P17 4:30.38 q

r:+0.77  24.74 26.68 26.9926.90

27.11 27.69 27.56 27.73

27.88 27.10

BAMA FRStrycker, Christian C18 4:30.58 q

r:+0.71  24.84 27.31 27.5427.70

27.63 27.33 27.33 27.24

26.84 26.82

SCAR SRMahmoud, Akaram A19 4:32.10 q

r:+0.70  24.66 26.82 27.1426.84

27.20 27.34 27.64 28.16

28.48 27.82

FSU FRButkovich, Patrick F20 4:33.63 q

r:+0.64  25.56 27.36 27.5627.52

27.64 27.80 27.74 27.88

27.53 27.04

GT SOWhalen, Austin J21 4:34.24 q

r:+0.75  24.52 26.93 27.7127.26

27.98 28.08 28.02 28.25

28.18 27.31

BAMA FRRobinson, Alex A22 4:34.44 q

r:+0.60  24.75 27.26 27.3327.32

27.41 27.51 28.11 28.60

28.54 27.61

GT SOHering, Clay M23 4:34.46 q

r:+0.71  24.96 27.06 27.6827.39

27.79 27.84 27.94 28.11

28.37 27.32

SCAR SORiggs, William H24 4:35.22 q

r:+0.69  25.24 27.54 28.0227.97

27.82 28.21 27.85 27.98

27.61 26.98

BAMA JRHeldman, Evan P25 4:35.83 q

r:+0.65  24.57 26.74 27.7126.96

28.06 28.23 28.21 28.73

28.63 27.99

SCAR SRMorrin, Travis J26 4:36.24 q

r:+0.75  25.18 27.20 28.1327.49

28.28 28.16 28.28 28.46

28.46 26.60

ECU SOPopovic, Grega27 4:36.49 q

r:+0.69  25.08 27.10 28.2127.55

28.42 28.60 28.18 28.45

28.40 26.50

ECU JRAlvarez Garcia, Manu A28 4:36.51 q

r:+0.76  25.72 27.33 27.8727.77

27.88 27.98 28.05 27.98

27.97 27.96

FSU FRRiemenschneider, Clayton R29 4:37.70 q

r:+0.76  24.87 26.92 27.5327.19

27.94 28.23 28.02 28.88

29.31 28.81

FSU SOChason, Brandon D30 4:38.27 q

r:+0.79  25.42 27.35 27.8727.87

28.07 28.32 28.26 28.48

28.60 28.03

FSU SRRatliff, Jonathan D31 4:39.40

r:+0.66  25.20 28.16 28.4728.74

28.74 28.32 28.18 28.03

28.08 27.48

ECU JRPofahl, Trey E32 4:43.43

r:+0.74  25.40 28.25 28.6628.45

29.20 29.34 29.02 29.05

28.90 27.16

ECU SODemsar, Blaz33 4:44.19

r:+0.73  24.43 26.97 28.2727.59

28.61 28.90 29.49 30.26

30.08 29.59



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:09 PM  11/16/2017  Page 3

2017 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/16/2017 to 11/18/2017

Results - Thursday Morning Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

GT FRBrook, Aidan Z34 4:44.64

r:+0.75  26.11 28.09 28.7428.50

28.94 28.90 29.10 28.95

29.17 28.14

BAMA SOHarrison, Wyatt V35 4:50.44

r:+0.73  26.34 28.90 29.4229.18

29.29 29.33 29.93 29.42

29.61 29.02

ECU FREhlinger, Ryan J36 4:51.88

r:+0.69  25.77 28.46 29.5929.36

29.61 29.77 30.27 30.15

29.66 29.24

SCAR FRAlmeida, Brandonn P--- SCR

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

GT: 2:00.97 2016& Chiara Ruiu

Pool: 1:51.65 2016^ Ella Eastin

A1:55.00

B2:01.59

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCAR JRBarksdale, Emma A1 1:57.82& qB

r:+0.73  25.73 30.53 28.1933.37

AUB JRTetzloff, Alyssa P2 1:59.48& qB

r:+0.65  24.55 30.10 28.7336.10

AUB SRBaddock, Caroline A3 1:59.93& qB

r:+0.76  26.18 29.49 28.4835.78

AUB JRNero, Bailey M4 2:00.84& qB

r:+0.71  25.65 30.40 28.6836.11

AUB SOMerritt, Jessica M5 2:01.00 qB

r:+0.77  26.90 27.52

BAMA FRFaunce, Alina F6 2:01.66 q

r:+0.75  26.96 30.51 27.7736.42

ECU SRLajoie, Julie R7 2:01.78 q

r:+0.72  26.36 29.97 28.9136.54

BAMA SOPreski, Alexis M8 2:01.94 q

r:+0.71  25.99 30.02 30.0435.89

AUB FRCummings, Carly P9 2:02.18 q

r:+0.70  27.32 30.29 29.4735.10

SCAR SRDirrane, Kersten V10 2:02.41 q

26.64 30.51 30.1635.10

BAMA JRHelm, Sarah K11 2:02.61 q

r:+0.70  27.46 29.99 29.6635.50

SCAR SOHiggs, Albury A12 2:02.93 q

r:+0.70  27.01 31.31 29.5035.11

GT FRMacGregor, Catriona K13 2:03.04 q

r:+0.69  27.71 29.75 29.7635.82

FSU FRCarriger, Kile M*14 2:03.11 q

r:+0.72  26.86 31.61 29.7234.92

AUB SOHippi, Jaqueline*14 2:03.11 q

r:+0.76  26.31 32.26 29.0435.50

FSU JRDrozda, Shelly N16 2:03.51 q

26.36 30.13 29.4037.62

SCAR SOCornell, Emily B17 2:03.54 q

r:+0.76  26.66 29.71 29.9237.25

GT SOHepler, Kristen A18 2:04.09 q

r:+0.79  27.48 32.11 29.2135.29

ECU SRAngermeier, Tori M19 2:04.42 q

r:+0.79  26.34 31.91 29.2136.96

FSU SOZubero, Elizabeth J20 2:04.49 q

r:+0.76  26.24 32.25 30.0535.95

FSU JRBrown, Meg*21 2:04.65 q

r:+0.75  26.77 30.92 29.9237.04

AUB FRBellina, Jaden E*21 2:04.65 q

r:+0.73  26.40 31.87 28.7237.66

SCAR JRShannahan, Katie M23 2:05.06 q

r:+0.85  26.70 31.70 29.2437.42

BAMA JRMacfarlane, Justine A24 2:05.08 q

r:+0.72  27.96 32.48 30.0234.62

AUB SRBlack, Haley M25 2:05.47 q

r:+0.67  25.08 31.67 30.1038.62

FSU JRHarris, Mckenna S26 2:05.57 q

r:+0.70  27.20 32.13 30.5135.73

GT SRDeBruyn, Kira M27 2:05.61 q

r:+0.70  26.67 31.95 29.5637.43

CU SRClark, Caroline R28 2:06.41 q

r:+0.80  26.94 31.90 29.6437.93

BAMA FRUnderwood, Mallory A29 2:06.43 q

r:+0.67  27.40 32.71 29.3736.95

FSU SOZortea, Ana G30 2:06.53 q

r:+0.68  26.95 31.97 31.4636.15

GT SOMiller, Chloe G31 2:06.54

r:+0.77  26.06 30.81 29.3940.28

SCAR SROxley, Brittany L32 2:06.55

r:+0.76  27.79 32.48 30.8835.40

GT FRShuford, Julia E33 2:06.93

r:+0.68  27.18 33.87 30.1535.73

CU SOTunstall, Kelsey B34 2:07.62

r:+0.73  27.94 31.63 29.8238.23

AUB FRJohnson, Jane T35 2:07.80

r:+0.87  26.88 33.99 29.9237.01

FSU JRPurnell, Natalie E36 2:07.85

r:+0.76  28.30 33.50 29.9236.13

SCAR FROtten, Emma R37 2:08.15

r:+0.65  26.66 30.35 31.0440.10

BAMA JRMurray, Emma E38 2:08.23

r:+0.73  27.14 33.22 31.7936.08

SCAR SOMenendez Nava, Ana39 2:08.25

r:+0.73  27.98 33.51 31.6135.15

ECU SRFakhry, Yara40 2:08.27

r:+0.74  28.70 32.04 29.7337.80

FSU FRTyle, Madi R41 2:08.68

r:+0.74  27.79 33.11 30.1437.64

GT JRIlie, Florina42 2:08.78

r:+0.78  26.80 35.24 32.1534.59

BAMA JRYurchishin, Marian L*43 2:08.88

r:+0.65  27.06 33.01 32.1736.64

CU SRSilina, Sindija*43 2:08.88

r:+0.75  26.29 32.60 31.2838.71

FSU JRJacobi, Olivia P45 2:09.22

r:+0.75  28.47 32.72 31.4436.59

AUB FRCarey, Margaret L46 2:09.25

r:+0.72  27.26 32.78 30.8838.33

FSU FRHolland, Madison S47 2:09.48

r:+0.70  27.09 31.48 30.8840.03

ECU FRNissen, Hannah S48 2:09.70

r:+0.84  27.52 31.75 30.5639.87

AUB SOBoone, Annie A49 2:09.73

r:+0.73  27.75 31.35 30.2440.39

FSU JRArnold, Mykala M50 2:10.21

r:+0.83  28.23 32.68 31.1638.14

CU JRSizemore, Karah M51 2:10.71

r:+0.77  27.84 32.81 31.1838.88

CU FRZangla, Lisa V52 2:10.75

r:+0.79  27.65 33.78 31.9537.37

CU SOBrown, Geli R53 2:11.41

r:+0.71  28.29 32.81 31.7338.58

ECU SOMcNeill, Sophie E54 2:13.03

r:+0.82  27.72 33.31 32.1739.83

FSU FREnglish, Bella M55 2:13.07

r:+0.72  28.53 36.08 31.2237.24

AUB JRMoney, Katie M56 2:14.07

r:+0.78  29.10 36.56 31.7236.69

GT FRNilsson, Alexandria L57 2:14.26

r:+0.77  28.46 37.39 32.4635.95

ECU FRMajszutowicz, Paulina B58 2:16.00

r:+0.67  28.92 36.97 32.6037.51

BAMA FRKullman, Leonie M--- X2:02.73

r:+0.73  26.33 31.62 28.2136.57

SCAR JRDelgado, Marissa S--- SCR

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

GT: 1:42.79 2009& Gal Nevo

Pool: 1:40.04 2016^ Will Licon

A1:41.88

B1:49.09

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCAR SRPeribonio, Tom A1 1:46.28 qB

r:+0.65  23.63 26.59 25.1630.90

FSU SOPolianski, Max I2 1:46.37 qB

r:+0.71  23.26 26.45 25.8330.83

GT FRPumputis, Caio R3 1:46.58 qB

r:+0.69  22.92 27.20 25.7630.70

BAMA SRReid, Christopher P4 1:46.92 qB

r:+0.69  22.71 26.24 26.4031.57

FSU FRTelford, Ryan5 1:47.60 qB

r:+0.61  23.80 28.36 26.0029.44

FSU SOLoock, Rudo6 1:47.68 qB

r:+0.75  23.60 27.05 26.0630.97

BAMA SRAdams, Matthew D7 1:48.56 qB

r:+0.69  23.10 26.68 26.2732.51

GT SOSlanschek, Tim M8 1:49.03 qB

r:+0.79  23.26 28.05 25.8531.87

SCAR SRWich-Glasen, Nils9 1:49.33 q

r:+0.73  23.68 28.51 26.8130.33

BAMA JRArseneau, Christian M10 1:49.39 q

r:+0.69  23.45 28.24 26.3531.35
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2017 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/16/2017 to 11/18/2017

Results - Thursday Morning Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Men 200 Yard IM)

GT JRCorreia, Rodrigo Q11 1:49.42 q

r:+0.63  22.42 27.05 28.2931.66

FSU SRKalisz, Connor S12 1:50.17 q

r:+0.84  23.52 27.50 26.8632.29

ECU SOAndersen, Magnus S13 1:50.33 q

r:+0.75  23.69 27.85 26.5332.26

FSU FRHorrego, Julio A14 1:50.43 q

r:+0.39  23.52 28.60 26.8031.51

BAMA SOMaas, Kyle P15 1:50.48 q

r:+0.69  24.19 27.22 27.0332.04

FSU SOSamson, Nate J16 1:50.74 q

r:+0.66  23.61 27.36 27.1932.58

GT SRKimpel, Alex A17 1:51.13 q

r:+0.67  23.82 28.95 26.5931.77

BAMA FRBurris, Michael S18 1:51.86 q

r:+0.70  24.79 28.96 26.6531.46

BAMA SRCharles, Taylor T19 1:52.11 q

r:+0.66  24.04 28.23 26.4433.40

FSU SRAnkerholz, Matt D20 1:52.59 q

r:+0.69  24.23 29.53 28.0430.79

FSU SRUrbano, Jake P21 1:52.69 q

r:+0.64  23.92 28.10 27.0933.58

ECU SRDe Pawlikowski, Boleck22 1:53.08 q

r:+0.65  24.14 27.57 27.3634.01

BAMA FRKennedy-Till, Max H23 1:53.17 q

r:+0.69  25.53 29.49 26.3731.78

FSU SOPeeples, Derek W24 1:53.20 q

r:+0.71  23.90 29.01 25.6934.60

GT FRYang, Jonathan K25 1:53.23 q

r:+0.65  23.87 29.71 27.5232.13

GT JRPortillo, JP E26 1:53.46 q

r:+0.63  24.79 30.03 26.1232.52

ECU JRTaylor, Tristan T27 1:53.66 q

r:+0.71  24.56 28.52 27.9032.68

BAMA FRMiksi, Richard28 1:53.73 q

r:+0.64  23.94 31.04 27.3631.39

FSU FRMcGuire, Chad M29 1:53.86 q

r:+0.70  24.96 28.81 28.0232.07

SCAR SRKananowicz, Bryce A30 1:53.87 q

r:+0.69  23.93 28.15 27.8433.95

GT FRWarnakulasuriya, Leon H31 1:54.11

r:+0.72  24.60 28.61 26.9533.95

ECU SRAraya, Esteban32 1:54.17

r:+0.70  24.24 28.95 27.9533.03

ECU FRArentewicz, Jacek J33 1:55.22

23.94 30.50 29.0531.73

ECU SOParmenter, Josh W34 1:55.42

r:+0.63  24.28 29.26 28.6933.19

FSU FRRhoads, Paxton M35 1:57.33

r:+0.67  25.08 31.01 29.1632.08

ECU SRWebb, Zach T36 1:57.42

r:+0.71  25.37 29.76 28.0434.25

BAMA FRLenzmeier, Josh T37 1:57.76

r:+0.71  25.08 31.61 28.1432.93

SCAR JRSmith, Jack C--- SCR

SCAR FRAlmeida, Brandonn P--- SCR

GT SROberg, Brad B--- SCR

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

GT: 22.69 2017& Iris Wang

Pool: 21.21 2016^ Olivia Smoliga

A21.80

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAMA FRMolnar, Flora1 22.33 qB

r:+0.68

AUB SREllzey, Ashton M2 22.42& qB

r:+0.68

BAMA SRScott, Bailey K3 22.51& qB

r:+0.68

SCAR SOLappin, Christina M4 22.68& qB

GT JRWang, Iris5 22.71 qB

FSU SRLovemore, Tayla E6 22.75 qB

r:+0.66

FSU SRSmith, Lexi Y7 22.81 qB

r:+0.62

AUB SOMeynan, Julie8 22.86 qB

r:+0.66

FSU FRTerebo, Emma9 22.87 qB

r:+0.64

BAMA SRTomley, Temarie A10 23.04 q

r:+0.68

BAMA SRMorrow, Lindsay H11 J23.04 q

r:+0.69

FSU FROlsen, Elise12 23.09 q

r:+0.77

AUB SOClevenger, Robyn N13 23.13 q

r:+0.62

GT SRKitchens, Kaitlin M14 23.15 q

r:+0.69

FSU JRJohnston, Leila E*15 23.17 q

r:+0.70

FSU SOBlank, Nika*15 23.17 q

r:+0.66

AUB SOMerritt, Jessica M17 23.22 q

r:+0.68

FSU SRBarber, Ariel R18 23.34 q

r:+0.71

GT JRBranton, Laura E19 23.35 q

r:+0.63

CU SRCase, Michelle E20 23.39 q

r:+0.72

BAMA SRMusser, Hannah E21 23.42 q

r:+0.59

ECU SRBurke, Bridie M22 23.46 q

r:+0.66

ECU SOJohnson, Catherine E*23 23.49 q

r:+0.79

SCAR SRVay, Meredith M*23 23.49 q

r:+0.67

FSU SOZortea, Ana G25 23.50 q

r:+0.64

FSU SRPierce, Natalie L26 23.51 q

r:+0.76

ECU SRGraumann, Logan D27 23.54 q

r:+0.68

FSU FRCohen, Madeline F28 23.55 q

BAMA FREligul, Sezin29 23.58 q

r:+0.64

BAMA JRBeene, Caroline L30 23.62 q

r:+0.69

GT SRLyons, Morgan C31 23.70

r:+0.62

BAMA JRKelsoe, Katie K32 23.71

r:+0.64

FSU JRKeith, Mckenna F33 23.74

r:+0.74

AUB SOJett, Sierra K34 23.78

r:+0.63

SCAR SOLingmann, Edith35 23.81

r:+0.77

GT SOLee, Carrie R*36 23.83

r:+0.75

AUB JRMcKernan, Shannon E*36 23.83

r:+0.68

ECU SOScherwitzel, Stef38 23.84

r:+0.72

AUB SODunn, Lauren*39 23.85

r:+0.72

FSU SRRuth, Brenna J*39 23.85

r:+0.70

GT JRHansen, Megan K41 23.89

r:+0.70

BAMA SOSouther, Lexi D42 23.90

r:+0.67

ECU SRPolich, Erin K43 23.92

r:+0.72

GT JRGilbert, Sara A*44 23.94

r:+0.68

GT FRMacGregor, Catriona K*44 23.94

r:+0.69

SCAR SRBranaman, Mairyn G46 23.96

r:+0.67

BAMA SOSurrency, Allie K47 23.97

r:+0.81

CU SRSilina, Sindija*48 23.98

r:+0.72

FSU JRIngram, Fabiana J*48 23.98

r:+0.66

CU SOWilson, Sarah K50 24.06

r:+0.70

SCAR JRMcComas, Katherine R51 24.08

BAMA FRReed, Maria D52 24.13

r:+0.74

GT FRMauldin, Grace E53 24.15

r:+0.65
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2017 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/16/2017 to 11/18/2017

Results - Thursday Morning Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

FSU SRChambers, Natalie R54 24.17

r:+0.68

CU FRHeggie, Maddie E55 24.19

r:+0.67

SCAR FRHilt, Lauren A56 24.25

r:+0.64

AUB FRParker, Mcauley M57 24.29

r:+0.67

GT SRYoung, Megan E58 24.30

r:+0.72

CU FRKendall, Hannah *59 24.31

r:+0.68

SCAR SOGerlock, Hannah M*60 24.37

r:+0.68

GT SOWallace, Lindsay M*60 24.37

r:+0.73

CU SOBaiotto, Maddie N62 24.40

r:+0.70

BAMA JRYurchishin, Marian L*63 24.41

r:+0.63

BAMA FRWong, Kaila T*63 24.41

r:+0.68

BAMA JRMacfarlane, Justine A*65 24.46

r:+0.70

SCAR FRDoennebrink, Danielle E*65 24.46

r:+0.67

CU SOEverritt, Meg E67 24.48

r:+0.26

GT SOOliver, Maddie N68 24.49

r:+0.78

FSU JRHarris, Mckenna S69 24.68

r:+0.66

AUB SRMalone, Brooke Y70 24.71

r:+0.72

CU FRMalphurs, Zoe M71 24.79

r:+0.77

CU SOMahone, Kamaria I72 24.81

r:+0.74

CU JRScott, Madison L73 24.90

r:+0.74

BAMA FRSmith, Nicole D*74 25.02

r:+0.73

AUB FRLancaster, Elizabeth M*74 25.02

r:+0.74

ECU FRFulcher, Caroline C76 25.16

r:+0.69

BAMA FRVan Buskirk, Tori M77 25.25

r:+0.74

BAMA JRRaicik, Nicole A*78 25.29

r:+0.70

ECU JRHensley, Lauren A*78 25.29

r:+0.72

CU JRMcMinn, Taylor E80 25.37

r:+0.81

ECU SRBaertlein, Lizzy D81 25.60

r:+0.76

CU FREdwards, Caitlyn G82 25.69

r:+0.76

FSU FREnglish, Bella M83 25.74

r:+0.72

BAMA JRHelm, Sarah K--- X23.18

r:+0.68

GT JRBest, Lila C--- X23.90

BAMA FRDawson, Sydney C--- X24.60

r:+0.64

ECU SOMcNeill, Sophie E--- SCR

BAMA FRKukla, Julia R--- SCR

AUB SRRoman, Breanna M--- SCR

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

GT: 19.10 2015& Andrew W. Kosic

Pool: 18.20 2016^ Caeleb Dressel

A19.05

B20.19

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAMA JRHoward, Robert C1 19.32 qB

r:+0.69

FSU SRMylin, Chad P2 19.52 qB

r:+0.64

FSU JRPisani, Will J3 19.56 qB

r:+0.68

BAMA SOWaddell, Zane4 19.78 qB

r:+0.73

BAMA JRBams, Laurent J5 19.85 qB

FSU JRMuratovic, Emir6 19.86 qB

r:+0.65

FSU SORibeiro de Souza, Felipe7 20.04 qB

r:+0.64

FSU JRKaleoaloha, Kanoa K8 20.07 qB

FSU SRPlechy, Joseph M9 20.08 qB

r:+0.70

FSU SOMataxas, John W10 20.18 qB

r:+0.60

BAMA SRReid, Christopher P*11 20.23 q

r:+0.70

BAMA SRKaliszak, Luke J*11 20.23 q

GT SRHarasz, Noah D13 20.29 q

r:+0.65

FSU JRVann, John D*14 20.32 q

r:+0.65

FSU FRLavotha, Oszkar P*14 20.32 q

r:+0.62

BAMA FRSesvold, Tyler E16 20.42 q

r:+0.67

BAMA SRYoung, Braxton B17 20.46 q

r:+0.67

GT FRMiles, Corben J18 20.47 q

r:+0.56

BAMA FRBlake, Jack J19 20.48 q

r:+0.72

SCAR SORose, Justin S20 20.53 q

r:+0.62

SCAR SRMcCrillis, Patrick C21 20.60 q

r:+0.64

BAMA JRAuerbach, Knox W22 20.67 q

r:+0.60

GT SOPastel, Aidan C*23 20.69 q

r:+0.63

ECU SRMyhre, John M*23 20.69 q

r:+0.69

BAMA JRArseneau, Christian M25 20.71 q

r:+0.69

FSU SOStefanik, Vladimir26 20.72 q

r:+0.70

ECU JRMartins Dos Santos, Victor27 20.75 q

BAMA SOStaka, Chris B28 20.76 q

r:+0.60

BAMA FRDiSette, Sam H*29 20.79 q

r:+0.68

ECU JRErdmann, Gavin T*29 20.79 q

r:+0.62

GT SROberg, Brad B31 20.80

r:+0.60

GT FRDaniel, Austin C*32 20.91

r:+0.68

ECU SOSantos, Gus G*32 20.91

r:+0.62

Swim-Off Required

ECU JRCadiat, Max34 20.96

r:+0.63

FSU SOLoock, Rudo*35 20.99

r:+0.70

SCAR FRRoss, Allen (Aj) J*35 20.99

r:+0.62

GT FRMurray, Jeffrey A37 21.02

r:+0.65

SCAR SOBennett, Carter C38 21.03

r:+0.63

SCAR FROverton, Alex C39 21.04

r:+0.69

FSU SOSamson, Nate J40 21.05

r:+0.68

FSU FRMoya, Adrian41 21.06

r:+0.65

GT FRZhi, Albert42 21.08

r:+0.65

BAMA FRShea, Andrew L43 21.11

r:+0.79

SCAR SOCountie, Will M*44 21.12

r:+0.67

FSU FRDefore, Jackson N*44 21.12

r:+0.69

BAMA FRMiksi, Richard46 21.16

r:+0.63

GT SOTalley, Quentin S47 21.24

r:+0.67

SCAR SOGoldfaden, Itay*48 21.25

r:+0.71
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Preliminaries ...   (#8  Men 50 Yard Free)

ECU FRZieg, Parker R*48 21.25

r:+0.66

FSU FRJones, Gavin P50 21.28

r:+0.63

GT FRVater, Jonathan D*51 21.34

r:+0.67

ECU SRReams, Thomas J*51 21.34

r:+0.69

ECU JRBarnhill, Kelly K53 21.39

r:+0.69

SCAR SOLiu, Kevin H54 21.47

r:+0.61

FSU SRUrbano, Jake P55 21.58

r:+0.62

SCAR FRBest, Jack56 21.73

r:+0.73

BAMA SRLang, DJ R57 21.79

r:+0.69

BAMA FRAuerbach, Cade E58 21.92

r:+0.61

SCAR SRHang, Thomas N59 22.00

r:+0.65

FSU FRRhoads, Paxton M60 22.01

r:+0.67

ECU SRZieg, Tyler K61 22.25

r:+0.77

ECU FRBarden, Benjamin K62 22.31

r:+0.76

BAMA FRLenzmeier, Josh T63 22.63

r:+0.70

BAMA SOEssary, Tristan B--- X22.45

r:+0.62

GT FRReyes, Franco A--- SCR


